) /5051637 50-00 =00

- STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION CONMRMISSION

Give All Information Completely : e
Make Required Afidovit WELL PLUGCING RECORD
Mail or Deliver Report tos .

Conservation Division

State Corporation Commission

Wichite, Konene™” Ellis County. Sec..34_ Twp..1l_ Rge (E)_16.(W)
NORTH Location as “NE/CNWXSW4” or footage from lines__ SE_NW_SE '
T ] Lease Owner—_Louis M. Mai Operations
| ! _ Lease Name _Chrisler Well No._l
' | Office Address._Box 33 Russell, Kansas
—— .I'" —_— —:“""'—‘ Character of Well (completed as Ofl, Gas or Dsy Hole) Dry Hole
| ! Date well completed 2-16 1963
l ’ Application for plugging filed 2-16 1963
: : : Application for plugging approved 2-16 1963
I | Plugging commenced 2-16 19063
: X : Plugging completed 2-16 19.63
S I — [ 1 Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation Dry Hole
I |
! ! If a producing well is abandened, date of last preduction 19
' ' Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate weslict.;;?;;e«i;tli:' on above menced? yes

Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well Eldon Petty

Producing formation Depth to top Bottom Total Depth of Well___3410  Feet

Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.

OIL, CAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT FROM T8 SizE PUT IN PULLED DUT
8 5/8" 248" none

Describs in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fiuid was placed and the method or methods used
in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to

feet for cach plug set.
Bottom plug at 480' with 20 sacks of cement through drill pipe, mud to 240',

_plug, 1/2 sacks of hull, 20 sakks of cement, mud_to 40', plug, 1/2_sacks of

hull, 10 sacks of cement.

;E;;i T n »
STATE CGompe o
- URATION COlMisgyg,

(3% ndditional description is necessury, use BACK of this shest)

Name of Plugging Contractor. Mast Drilling, Inc.
Address Box 33 Russell, Kansas
STATE OF i KANSAS .., COUNTY OF___ RUSSELIL ) . SS.
Louis M. Mai (ezeployeeof-aweer ) ox-(ovemer-or operator) of the above-described

well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, end matters herein contained and the log of the

above-desq{ibed well as filed and thet the same ave true and correct. So hﬂ}ﬁ Ged.
Yo s (Signature) - Qi &\/\ \\’\N;

Box 33 Russell, Kansas
, IR £ (Address)
" Stmscﬁmzb/AND S\\'xonN 10 before me this 22 day of February 19_63
T e & ;5;
My cbuumssxon expxre!_..l.aﬂl.lal‘yw&,_ .].966 ‘ Beverly Haynes Notary Public.
AT &

. - ;; A O



OPERATOR:

LEASE:

WELL LOG

Louis M. Mai Operations
Box 33
Russell, Kansas

Chrisler No. 1

SE NW SE '

Sec. 34, T1ll, R16W
Ellis County, Kansas

- FORMATION

Clay & Sand
Blue Shale
Shale & Sand
Sand

Red Bed
Anhydrite
Red Bed & Shale
Shale

Lime & Shale
Lime

Lime & Shale
Shale

Shale & Lime
Lime

Lime & Shale

"Lime

Lime & Shale
Lime

Lime & Shale
Simpson
Arbuckle

TOTAL DEPTH

STATE OF KANSAS)
_)ss
RUSSELL COUNTY))

I hereby certify that the above information is

and correct to the best of my knowledge.

SS=0s7 - O3 770-00 -00

CONTRACTOR 2

CASING:
CEMENT :
COMMENCED s

COMPLETED:

DEPTH

215

248

540

640
1001
1041
1325
1695
2035
2165
2457
2655
2857
2992
3069
3194
3266
3373
3361
3394
3410

3410

Mast Drilling, Inc.
Box 33

Russell, Kansas

8 5/8" Set @ 248
175 sacks HA.S

2-7-63

2-15-63

RECEIVED
* SYATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
Z-27-19%=

FEB 27 1963

CONSERVATION DIISION
Wichita, Kansas

true

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 21st day of February, 1963

My commission expiress: 1-8-66

" Notary Public



