STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give All Information Completely
Make Required Affidovik
Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission
211 No. Broadway

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

NORTH	Lease Owner_	Louis M.										
	Lease Owner_ Lease Name	Louis M.	maı Oper	at a one		Location as "NE/CNWKSWK" or footage from lines SE NW SE						
	Lease Name	Lease Owner Louis M. Mai Operations Lease Name Chrisler Well No. 1										
	O	Boy 33	D.	uccell Van	cac	. Well No						
	Office Address Box 33 Russell, Kansas Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) Dry Hole											
	Date well con	nnleted		2-16		19 63						
	Application for	r plugging filed		2-16		19 63						
	Application for	r plugging appro	ved	2-16		19 63						
	Plugging commenced 2-16 19 63											
	Plugging completed 2-16 19 63 Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation Dry Hole											
	Reason for aba	indonment of we	ll or producio	ng formation	Dry Hole							
		2 2 2	2 2									
	11			_		19						
Locate well correctly on above	_			vacion Division of	_	re plugging was com-						
Section Plat me of Conservation Agent who sup	menced pervised plugging of the	is well El	don Petty	٧								
oducing formation		Depth to top	Botto	ma	Total Depth of	Well 3410 Feet						
ow depth and thickness of all water					•							
OH CAS OR WATER RECOR	De				_	TACING PECOPO						
OIL, CAS OR WATER RECOR	7.2					CASING RECORD						
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	70	SIZE	PUT IN	PULLED OUT						
				8 5/8"	248'	none						
			-									
		 		-{								
			+	 								
	 		+	 								
			1									
feet for each plug s Bottom plug at 480 wi	ment or other plugs west. http://doi.org/10.11.11/p.20.sakks.o.	vere used, state t	he character on rough di	of same and depth	b placed, from mud to 240	feet to						
feet for each plug at 480' wi plug, 1/2 sacks of hul	ment or other plugs west. http://doi.org/10.11.11/p.20.sakks.o.	vere used, state t	he character on rough di	of same and depth	b placed, from mud to 240	feet to						
feet for each plug at 480' wi plug, 1/2 sacks of hul	ment or other plugs west. http://doi.org/10.11.11/p.20.sakks.o.	vere used, state t	he character on rough di	of same and depth	b placed, from mud to 240 /2 sacks of	feet to						
feet for each plug at 480' wi plug, 1/2 sacks of hul	ment or other plugs west. http://doi.org/10.11.11/p.20.sakks.o.	vere used, state t	he character on rough di	of same and depth	b placed, from mud to 240 /2 sacks of	feet to						
feet for each plug at 480' wi plug, 1/2 sacks of hul	ment or other plugs west. http://doi.org/10.11.11/p.20.sakks.o.	vere used, state t	he character on rough di	of same and depth	b placed, from mud to 240 /2 sacks of STATE (Feet to Feet t						
feet for each plug at 480' wi plug, 1/2 sacks of hul	ment or other plugs west. http://doi.org/10.11.11/p.20.sakks.o.	vere used, state t	he character on rough di	of same and depth	b placed, from mud to 240 /2 sacks of STATE (FEB 27 1963						
feet for each plug at 480' wi plug, 1/2 sacks of hul	ment or other plugs west. http://doi.org/10.11.11/p.20.sakks.o.	vere used, state t	he character on rough di	of same and depth	b placed, from mud to 240 /2 sacks of STATE (Feet to Feet t						
feet for each plug at 480' wi plug, 1/2 sacks of hul	ment or other plugs west. http://doi.org/10.11.11/20.500000000000000000000000000000000000	vere used, state t	he character on rough di	of same and depth	b placed, from mud to 240 /2 sacks of STATE (FEB 27 1963						
introducing it into the hole. If center feet for each plug at Bottom plug at 480' with plug, 1/2 sacks of hull hull, 10 sacks of cements.	ment or other plugs weet. Lth 20 sacks o Ll, 20 sakks o ent.	vere used, state to find cement the find cement, if the cement, if the cement is necessarily description is necessarily description.	he character of he character of he character of he	of same and depth	b placed, from mud to 240 /2 sacks of STATE (FEB 27 1963						
introducing it into the hole. If center feet for each plug at Bottom plug at 480° with plug, 1/2 sacks of hull hull, 10 sacks of cementary arms of Plugging Contractor	ment or other plugs west. th 20 sacks o	vere used, state to find cement the find cement, if the cement, if the cement is necessarily description is necessarily description.	he character of nrough_drawn nud_to_4(of same and depth	b placed, from mud to 240 /2 sacks of STATE (FEB 27 1963						

WELL LOG

OPERATOR:	Louis M. Mai Operatio Box 33 Russell, Kansas	ns .	CONTRACTOR:	Mast Drilling, Inc. Box 33 Russell, Kansas
LEASE:			CASING:	8 5/8" Set @ 248
	SE NW SE Sec. 34, Tll, R16W		CEMENT:	175 sacks HA.5
	Ellis County, Kansas		COMMENCED:	2-7-63
			COMPLETED:	2-15-63
	FORMATION		 DEPTH	
	Clay & Sand Blue Shale Shale & Sand Sand Red Bed Anhydrite Red Bed & Shale Shale Lime & Shale Lime Lime & Shale Shale Shale Shale Shale		215 248 540 640 1001 1041 1325 1695 2035 2165 2457 2655 2857	RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
	Lime Lime & Shale Lime Lime & Shale Lime Lime Lime & Shale Simpson		2992 3069 3194 3266 3373 3391 3394	7-27-1963 FEB 27 1963 CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas
	Arbuckle		3410	

STATE OF KANSAS)
)SS
RUSSELL COUNTŶ))

TOTAL DEPTH

I hereby certify that the above information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Lauis M. mai

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 21st day of February, 1963

Beverly Legner
Notary Public

3410

My commission expires: 1-8-66